Landesverbandsmeisterschaften Einzelzeitfahren

uber 10,2 km 05.05.2018 Pattensen Senioren 4
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. [Nr.

Startz.

UCI-ID

Name

Vorname

Verein

Fahrz.

Rickstand

90

15:30

10075507915

Wittenberg

Hermann Ralf

RV Urania Delmenhorst 1906

0:14:40,54

89

15:29

10077534912

Bazan

Hans-Jiirgen

RSV Braunschweig 1923

0:14:45,20

91

15:31

10043816601

Werner

Reinhard

RSG Lohne Vechta

0:14:49,87

88

15:28

10050494241

Schroder

Bernhard

RRG Osnabriick

0:16:52,50

87

15:27

10043826301

Berger

Giinter

RSV Braunschweig 1923

0:18:09,78

00:00,00
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